®
© Coilcraft, Inc. 2017
1102 Silver Lake Road
Cary, IL 60013
Phone  800-981-0363
Fax  847-639-1508
Email  cps@coilcraft.com
This product may not be used in medical or high
risk applications without prior Coilcraft approval.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Please check our web site for latest information.
7530 POWER INDUCTORS
Document AE366-1  Revised 05/29/17
Dual Conductor 	 Leads connected  in parallel	 Leads connected in series
		   L±20%2	  DCR ±5%3	  SRF typ4	  Isat5	  Irms6	  L±20%2	  DCR max3	  SRF typ4	  Isat5	  Irms6
	  Part number1	 (µH)	 (mOhms)	 (GHz)	 (A)	 (A)	 (µH)	 (mOhms)	 (GHz)	 (A)	 (A)
AE515PMD500MSZ	 0.050	 0.209	 3.75	 50	 38	 0.188	 1.00	 1.50	 21	 17
AE515PMD640MSZ	 0.064	 0.209	 3.65	 32	 38	 0.272	 1.00	 1.30	 14	 17
AE515PMD820MSZ	 0.082	 0.209	 3.75	 22	 38	 0.350	 1.00	 1.20	 11	 17
AE515PMD101MSZ	 0.100	 0.209	 3.75	 20	 38	 0.400	 1.00	 0.950	 8	 17
Single Conductor
		   L±20%2	  DCR ±5%3	   SRF typ4	  Isat5	  Irms6
	  Part number1	 (µH)	 (mOhms)	 (GHz)	 (A)	 (A)
AE515PMM500MSZ	 0.050	 0.123	 3.80	 50	 40
AE515PMM640MSZ	 0.064	 0.123	 3.65	 32	 40
AE515PMM820MSZ	 0.082	 0.123	 3.75	 22	 40
AE515PMM101MSZ	 0.100	 0.123	 3.75	 20	 40
Outgassing Compliant Power Inductors
■	 Designed for high-speed switch mode applications
■	 Can be used as 1:1 transformers or in SEPIC applications
■	Passes NASA low outgassing specifications